PasientKlarFraUkedag a

Mandag

Tirsdag

Onsdag

Torsdag

Fredag

LArdag

SAndag

Sum

20
12
14
13

2l677
2i865
2i579
20725
21243

167

170

77
59
65
65
57
52
31



Pivot-tabell uke

PasientKontor = 'St. Olavs hospital’
PasientKlarFraCr BetweenlInclusive(2015; 2016)
Netto = 'Benyttet'

HenteKommune = "'HITRA'
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